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FDOT Community Planning Coordinators 

Name District Email Phone 

Jennifer Carver Central Office Jennifer.Carver@dot.state.fl.us 850-414-4820 

Emily Rhodes Central Office Emily.Rhodes@dot.state.fl.us 850-414-4037 

Vitor Suguri 1 Vitor.Suguri@dot.state.fl.us 239-225-1959 

Erica McCaughey 1 Erica.McCaughey@dot.state.fl.us 239-225-1972 

Achaia Brown 2 Achaia.Brown@dot.state.fl.us 904-360-5414 

Amy Roberson 2 Amy.Roberson@dot.state.fl.us 386-961-7793 

Jacob Linton 2 Jacob.Linton@dot.state.fl.us 904-360-5547 

Jared Kirkland 3 Jared.Kirkland@dot.state.fl.us 850-330-1540 

Olen Pettis 3 Olen.Pettis@dot.state.fl.us 850-330-1543 

Larry Hymowitz 4 Larry.Hymowitz@dot.state.fl.us 954-777-4663 

Tiffany Hill 5 Tiffany.Hill@dot.state.fl.us 386-943-5421 

James Rodriguez 5 James.Rodriguez@dot.state.fl.us 386-943-5457 

Shereen Yee Fong 6 Shereen.YeeFong@dot.state.fl.us 305-470-5393 

Daniel Santos 7 Daniel.Santos@dot.state.fl.us 813-975-6429 

Erin Sterk Turnpike Erin.Sterk@dot.state.fl.us 407-264-3806 

Katina Kavouklis Turnpike Katina.Kavouklis@dot.state.fl.us 407-264-3808 
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